GALWAY
HOoKkER

IRISH WHISKEY

SIGNATURE
BLEND

- NEW
AMERICAN
OAK CASK
FINISH

GALWAY HOOKER WHISKEY
The hallmark of a truly exceptional whiskey is its provenance,
and our iconic coastal location lends our whiskey a unique blend
of characteristics from the crisp clean air that rolls in from the

expansive Atlantic Ocean to the depth of tradition and history that

give Galway its world-renowned status.




MARTINI COCKTAILS

DRY MARTINI 12
Bombay gin, Martini dry, green olives or lemon twist 12
APPLETINI 10
Absolut vodka, apple sour, cocktail cherries

LEMON DROP MARTINI 12

Absolut vodka, Triple sec, sugar syrup, lemon juice, salt rim, fresh
lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI 12
Absolut vodka, Baileys, Kahlua, double espresso,
coffee beans 7

AERO-MINTINI 12
Créme de Menthe, Baileys, Kahlua, cream,
chocolate shavings 7

CHOCOLATE MARTINI 12
Absolut vodka, Baileys, Mozart chocolate liqueur, chocolate
shavings 7

PORNSTAR MARTINI 12
Absolut vanilla vodka, passos, pineapple juice, lime juice,
cherry bitters, a shot of prosecco 12

COSMOPOLITAN 12
Absolut vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice, orange peel
MANHATTAN 12

Canadian club, Martini rosso, angostura bitters,
cocktail cherry 12

BRANDY ALEXANDER 12
Brandy, Créme de cacao dark, cream, nutmeg 7

ALLERGENS: 7 Dairy, 8c Nuts-Cashew, 12 Sulphur




CLASSIC COCKTAILS v

MOJITO 12
Bacardi, fresh lime, fresh mint leaf, sugar syrup, soda water
SEX ON THE BEACH 12

Absolut vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice,
grenadine

DAIQUIRI'S 12
(Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit)
Rum, sugar syrup, lime juice, puree mix 12

TEQUILLA SUNRISE 12
Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 12
Rum, gin, vodka, tequils, triple sec, lemon juice, coke
LYNCHBURG LEMONADE 12
Jack Daniels, triple sec, sweet and sour mix, white lemonade
LONG BEACH ICED TEA 12
Rum, gin, vodksa, tequila, triple sec, cranberry juice
MARGARITA 12

Tequils, triple sec, sweet and sour mix, salt rim

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN FROZEN DAIQUIRI 6
(Strawberry, Raspberry, Passion fruit or Mango)

VIRGIN PINA COLADA 6
CUDDLES ON THE BEACH 8c 6

ALLERGENS: 7 Dairy, 8c Nuts-Cashew, 12 Sulphur




CONNACHT BUBBLY

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco, soda water 12

BELLINI
Peach schnapps, prosecco 12

KIRR ROYAL
Créme de cassis, prosecco 12

MIMOSA
Prosecco, orange juice 12

HUGO

Elderflower liqueur, prosecco, soda water, fresh mint leaf,

lime wedge 12

SHOTS

BABY GUINNESS
Kahlua, Baileys 7

KAMIKAZE
Vodka, triple sec, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup

B52
Kahlua, Baileys, Grand Marnier 7

PURPLE HAZE
Aftershock blue, Aftershock red

SILVER BULLET
Sambuca, Tequila

ALLERGENS: 7 Dairy, 8c Nuts-Cashew, 12 Sulphur

10

10

10

10

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5



WHITE WINE |

ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY) 7 26
Shows apples and pear with a hint of white

peach and Elderflower along with Lemon citrus. Light,

rounded and easy drinking.

ROSARIO ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC (CHILE) 7 27
Intense, balanced and refreshing, with a good acidity and
citrus fruits flavours.

FOUNDSTONE CHARDONNAY (AUSTRALIA| 7 28
A fruit driven wine with a velvety mouthfeel and exotic

flavours of peach, mango and mandarin, leading to a long,

zesty finish.

LES GARRIGUES SAUVIGNON BLANC (FRANCE) 29
Pale and fruity aromas of citrus and exotic fruit. Tasteful, fruity,
vivid and delicate.

GRILLO GIOVINOTTO 2019 (ITALY) 32
Citrus touches and pleasant notes of tropical peaches and herbs.
PORTIA RUEDO VERDEJO (SPAIN) 33

Intense complex nose with notes of tropical and stone
fruit(peaches). Citrus touches and pleasant herbal notes.

DOMAINE DU CHATEAU D'EAU VIOGNIER (FRANCE) 33
Distinctive floral aromas. Palate is round, with sweet spice,
grapefruit and honey flavours.

ALL OUR WINES CONTAIN SULPHITES




WHITE WINE |

ADEEGA VINA ALMIRANTE ALBARINO (SPAIN) 37
Fragrant herbal and floral notes, with tones of citrus fruits and pit
fruits standing out.

STONELEIGH SAUVIGNON BLANC 9 33
(NEW ZEALAND)

A palate featuring tropical fruit, melon, and stone fruit flavours,
balanced by a tight fresh acidity.

DOMAINE DEL SOL PICPOUL DE PINET 33
(FRANCE]

Aromas of white flowers, acacia and hawthorn; fresh palate but
with a slight roundness.

CHAKANA NUNA WHITE (ARGENTINA) 33
Aromas of white peach, lemon and grapefruit are pleasantly
combined with a hint of chalky.

VICARS CHOICE SAUVIGNON BLANC (MARLBOROUGH) 42
Lifted aromas of passionfruit and grapefruit combine with
refreshing herbal notes.

PJK REISLING (AUSTRALIA) 50
Bright, ripe lemon fruit characters on the palate with crisp mineral
acidity.

ROSE WINE

CAVES DE LANGEVINE ROSE D’ANJOU 8 30
(FRANCE)

Bright, refreshing loire rosé from the bougrier family. This rose
d'anjou style is off-dry, light as a feather.

WHISPERING ANGEL (FRANCE) 45
Whispering Angel Rosé, has white blossom aromas with hints of
red fruit, dominated by lush summer fruits and citrusy grapefruit
flavours.

ALL OUR WINES CONTAIN SULPHITES




RED WINE

DE CHANSAC RESERVE CARIGNAN (FRANCE) 7 26
Intense dark Berry flavours, gentle tannins. Rounded in style
with a lovely soft finish.

ROSARIO ESTATE MERLOT (CHILE) 7 27
Medium-bodied, well-balanced with soft and ripe tannins.
Strawberries and black pepper aromas.

FOUNDSTONE SHIRAZ (AUSTRALIA) 7 28
Concentrated fruity flavours of blackberry, black cherry

and plum are supported by more complex flavours of coffee,
vanilla, and caramel from the oak-ageing.

DON APARO MALBEC (ARGENTNA| 7 29
Big berry flavours on the nose. Lovely flavours of plum
and black cherry on the palate.

LES GARRIGUES MERLOT (FRANCE) 29
The wine has a very fruity bouquet with aromas of red fruit jam.
A balanced wine with silky tannins and a superb lengthy finish.

UNO GRANDE APPASIMENTO NERO D'AVOLA 32
(ITALY)

Palate is dominated by ripe cherries, blackberries, mocha and
chocolate. Great texture and a hint of sweetness from dried fruit.

PORTIA RUBLE (SPAIN| 33
Very fresh and lively on the nose with an equally appealing palate
of intense raspberry fruits and a hint of vanilla. The finish is packed
with sweet red fruits.

LZC ZINFANDEL (UsA) 33
Great structure and lots of ripe fruit flavours. Cherry and
blackberry flavours dominate.

CHAKANA NUNA ESTATE MALBEC (ARGENTINA) 33
Deep purple red with intense aromas of red fruit. Medium bodied
with soft tannins.

STONELEIGH PINOT NOIR (NEW ZEALAND) 33
Dark berry fruit and cherry flavours with lingering fruit sweetness.
Tannins are soft and supple, making the wine

immediately approachable.

ALL OUR WINES CONTAIN SULPHITES




RED WINE

VINA PALACIEGA RIOJA TEMPRANILLO (SPAIN) 35
Juicy hedgerow fruits and a touch of smokey oak on the nose
backed by hints of cedar spice.

TERRA BAROSSA SHIRAZ (AUSTRALIA) 39
A medium to full bodied wine with silky tannins. A hint of spice
on the finish.

PIGEONNIER DU CHAPITRE FLEURIE (FRANCE) 39
Deep, shiny purple colour. A precise nose of peony notes. The
mouth is round, with a great weight on the finish with hints of
fresh fruits and spices.

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO DI TREVISO FRIZZANTE (ITALY) - 200ML 10
The grapes come from the vineyards of Farra di Soligo which
are situated on limestone soil types. This semi sparkling wine
makes a great aperitif and is perfect for a Bellini Cocktail.

PROSECCO DI TREVISO FRIZZANTE (ITALY) 35
The grapes come from the vineyards of Farra di Soligo which
are situated on limestone soil types. This semi sparkling wine
makes a great aperitif and is perfect for a Bellini Cocktail.

MOET CHANDON (FRANCE]| 80
Created in 1869 Moét Impérial is Moét Champagnes iconic
house champagne. A blend of Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier and
Chardonnay, it shows a vibrant intensity of green apple and citrus
fruit with white flowers and blond notes of brioche, cereal and
fresh nuts.

ALL OUR WINES CONTAIN SULPHITES




SCOTCH WHISKEY

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
TEACHERS

FAMOUS GROUSE

BLACK AND WHITE

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS

CHIVAS REGAL

BOURBON WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS

JIM BEAM

WILD TURKEY

WOODFORD RESERVE

BULLEIT

IRISH WHISKEY
CONNEMARA PEATED SINGLE MALT
JAMESON

BUSHMILLS

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH

GALWAY HOOKER

TULLAMORE DEW 12 YEARS
JAMESON BLACK BARELL

GREEN SPOT

REDBREAST 12 YEARS

CONNEMARA PEATED SINGLE MALT 12 YEARS
YELLOW SPOT 12 YEARS

BUSHMILLS 16 YEARS

BUSHMILLS 21 YEARS

JAMESON 18 YEARS

REDBREAST 21 YEARS

5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80
6.20
7.20
770

5.80
5.80
5.80
6.10
6.70

5.80
5.80
5.80
5.90
6.00
7.00
770
8.00
9.50
9.70
10.00
14.00
16.00
2550
29.00




BRANDY AND COGNAC

COURVOISIER VS 6.0
COURVOISIER VSOP 8.10
HENNESSY VS 6.0
HENNESSY VSOP 8.10
MARTELL VS 6.0
VODKA

ABSOLUT 5.80
SMIRNOFF 5.80
ABSOLUT LIME 6.0
ABSOLUT MANGO 6.0
ABSOLUT MANDRIN 6.0
ABSOLUT CITRON 6.0
ABSOLUT PEARS 6.0
TITO'S 6.20
KETEL ONE 6.70
BELVEDERE 8.70
GREY GOOSE 8.70
GIN

BOMBAY SAPHIRE 5.90
BOMBAY BRAMBLE 6.10
BEEFEATER 6.10
TANQUERAY 6.20
DINGLE 6.20
BEEFEATER PINK 6.40
MALFY BLOOD ORANGE 6.50
MALFY PINK GRAPEFRUIT 6.70
MALFY LEMON 6.60
BROCKMANS 6.70
GUNPOWDER 770
HENDRICK'S 790
TANQUERAY 10 8.70

MONKEY 47




SOFT DRINKS

COKE 3.40

DIET COKE 3.40

COKE ZERO 3.40

SPRITE 3.40

FANTA ORANGE/LEMON 3.40
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC 3.50
APPLETISER 3.70

LUCOZADE 3.80

REDBULL 5.70

SCHWEPPES TONIC

SCHWEPPES SLIM LINE TONIC
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE
SCHWEPPES SODA

SCHWEPPES WHITE LEMONADE
STILL / SPARKLING WATER 0.33
POACHERS ELDERFLOWER TONIC
POACHERS GINGER BEER
POACHERS GINGER ALE

FRUICE JUICE (ORANGE,APPLE,CRANBERRY)

3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.40
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20



