

give Galway its world-renowned status.

MARTINI COCKTAILS

DRY MARTINI Bombay gin, Martini dry, green olives or lemon twist 12	12
APPLETINI Absolut vodka, apple sour, cocktail cherries	10
LEMON DROP MARTINI Absolut vodka, Triple sec, sugar syrup, lemon juice, salt rim, fr lime	12 esh
ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut vodka, Baileys, Kahlua, double espresso, coffee beans 7	12
AERO-MINTINI Crème de Menthe, Baileys, Kahlua, cream, chocolate shavings 7	12
CHOCOLATE MARTINI Absolut vodka, Baileys, Mozart chocolate liqueur, chocolate shavings 7	12
PORNSTAR MARTINI Absolut vanilla vodka, passoa, pineapple juice, lime juice, cherry bitters, a shot of prosecco 12	12
COSMOPOLITAN Absolut vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice, orange p	12 eel
MANHATTAN Canadian club, Martini rosso, angostura bitters, cocktail cherry 12	12
BRANDY ALEXANDER Brandy, Crème de cacao dark, cream, nutmeg 7	12

ALLERGENS: 7 Dairy, 8c Nuts-Cashew, 12 Sulphur



CLASSIC COCKTAILS MOJITO 12 Bacardi, fresh lime, fresh mint leaf, sugar syrup, soda water SEX ON THE BEACH 12 Absolut vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice, grenadine **DAIQUIRI'S** 12 (Strawberry, Mango, Passion Fruit) Rum, sugar syrup, lime juice, puree mix 12 **TEQUILLA SUNRISE** 12 Tequila, orange juice, grenadine LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 12 Rum, gin, vodka, teguila, triple sec, lemon juice, coke LYNCHBURG LEMONADE 12 Jack Daniels, triple sec, sweet and sour mix, white lemonade LONG BEACH ICED TEA 12 Rum, gin, vodka, tequila, triple sec, cranberry juice MARGARITA 12 Tequila, triple sec, sweet and sour mix, salt rim **MOCKTAILS** VIRGIN FROZEN DAIQUIRI 6 (Strawberry, Raspberry, Passion fruit or Mango) VIRGIN PINA COLADA 6 **CUDDLES ON THE BEACH 8c** 6

ALLERGENS: 7 Dairy, 8c Nuts-Cashew, 12 Sulphur



CONNACHT BUBBLY	
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco, soda water 12	9
BELLINI Peach schnapps, prosecco 12	10
KIRR ROYAL Crème de cassis, prosecco 12	10
MIMOSA Prosecco, orange juice 12	10
HUGO Elderflower liqueur, prosecco, soda water, fresh mint leaf, lime wedge 12	10
SHOTS	
BABY GUINNESS Kahlua, Baileys 7	6.5
KAMIKAZE Vodka, triple sec, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup	6.5
B52 Kahlua, Baileys, Grand Marnier 7	6.5
PURPLE HAZE Aftershock blue, Aftershock red	6.5
SILVER BULLET Sambuca, Tequila	6.5

ALLERGENS: 7 Dairy, 8c Nuts-Cashew, 12 Sulphur



WHITE WINE ANTONIO RUBINI PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY) 26 Shows apples and pear with a hint of white peach and Elderflower along with Lemon citrus. Light, rounded and easy drinking. ROSARIO ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC (CHILE) 7 27 Intense, balanced and refreshing, with a good acidity and citrus fruits flavours. FOUNDSTONE CHARDONNAY (AUSTRALIA) 28 A fruit driven wine with a velvety mouthfeel and exotic flavours of peach, mango and mandarin, leading to a long, zesty finish. LES GARRIGUES SAUVIGNON BLANC (FRANCE) 29 Pale and fruity aromas of citrus and exotic fruit. Tasteful, fruity, vivid and delicate. GRILLO GIOVINOTTO 2019 (ITALY) 32 Citrus touches and pleasant notes of tropical peaches and herbs. PORTIA RUEDO VERDEJO (SPAIN) 33 Intense complex nose with notes of tropical and stone fruit(peaches). Citrus touches and pleasant herbal notes. DOMAINE DU CHATEAU D'EAU VIOGNIER (FRANCE) 33 Distinctive floral aromas. Palate is round, with sweet spice. grapefruit and honey flavours.

ALL OUR WINES CONTAIN SULPHITES



WHITE WINE





ADEEGA VINA ALMIRANTE ALBARINO (SPAIN)

37

Fragrant herbal and floral notes, with tones of citrus fruits and pit fruits standing out.

STONELEIGH SAUVIGNON BLANC (NEW ZEALAND)

9

33

A palate featuring tropical fruit, melon, and stone fruit flavours, balanced by a tight fresh acidity.

DOMAINE DEL SOL PICPOUL DE PINET

33

(FRANCE)

Aromas of white flowers, acacia and hawthorn; fresh palate but with a slight roundness.

CHAKANA NUNA WHITE (ARGENTINA)

33

Aromas of white peach, lemon and grapefruit are pleasantly combined with a hint of chalky.

VICARS CHOICE SAUVIGNON BLANC (MARLBOROUGH) 42 Lifted aromas of passionfruit and grapefruit combine with

refreshing herbal notes.

50

PJK REISLING (AUSTRALIA)

inaral

Bright, ripe lemon fruit characters on the palate with crisp mineral acidity.

ROSÉ WINE

CAVES DE L'ANGEVINE ROSE D'ANJOU

8

30

(FRANCE)

Bright, refreshing loire rosé from the bougrier family. This rose d'anjou style is off-dry, light as a feather.

WHISPERING ANGEL (FRANCE)

45

Whispering Angel Rosé, has white blossom aromas with hints of red fruit, dominated by lush summer fruits and citrusy grapefruit flavours.

ALL OUR WINES CONTAIN SULPHITES



RED WINE

with a lovely soft finish.

ROSARIO ESTATE MERLOT (CHILE)

DE CHANSAC RESERVE CARIGNAN (FRANCE)

Intense dark Berry flavours, gentle tannins. Rounded in style

Medium-bodied, well-balanced with soft and ripe tannins.

26

27

Strawberries and black pepper aromas.	
FOUNDSTONE SHIRAZ (AUSTRALIA) 7 Concentrated fruity flavours of blackberry, black cherry and plum are supported by more complex flavours of coffee, vanilla, and caramel from the oak-ageing.	28
DON APARO MALBEC (ARGENTNA) 7 Big berry flavours on the nose. Lovely flavours of plum and black cherry on the palate.	29
LES GARRIGUES MERLOT (FRANCE) The wine has a very fruity bouquet with aromas of red fruit ja A balanced wine with silky tannins and a superb lengthy finish	
UNO GRANDE APPASIMENTO NERO D'AVOLA	32
(ITALY) Palate is dominated by ripe cherries, blackberries, mocha and chocolate. Great texture and a hint of sweetness from dried f	
PORTIA RUBLE (SPAIN) Very fresh and lively on the nose with an equally appealing poof intense raspberry fruits and a hint of vanilla. The finish is pawith sweet red fruits.	
LZC ZINFANDEL (USA) Great structure and lots of ripe fruit flavours. Cherry and blackberry flavours dominate.	33
CHAKANA NUNA ESTATE MALBEC (ARGENTINA) Deep purple red with intense aromas of red fruit. Medium bo with soft tannins.	33 odied
STONELEIGH PINOT NOIR (NEW ZEALAND)	33

ALL OUR WINES CONTAIN SULPHITES

Dark berry fruit and cherry flavours with lingering fruit sweetness.

Tannins are soft and supple, making the wine

immediately approachable.



RED WINE

VINA PALACIEGA RIOJA TEMPRANILLO (SPAIN) 35

Juicy hedgerow fruits and a touch of smokey oak on the nose backed by hints of cedar spice.

TERRA BAROSSA SHIRAZ (AUSTRALIA)

39

A medium to full bodied wine with silky tannins. A hint of spice on the finish.

PIGEONNIER DU CHAPITRE FLEURIE (FRANCE)

30

Deep, shiny purple colour. A precise nose of peony notes. The mouth is round, with a great weight on the finish with hints of fresh fruits and spices.

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO DI TREVISO FRIZZANTE (ITALY) - 200ML

10

The grapes come from the vineyards of Farra di Soligo which are situated on limestone soil types. This semi sparkling wine makes a great aperitif and is perfect for a Bellini Cocktail.

PROSECCO DI TREVISO FRIZZANTE (ITALY)

35

The grapes come from the vineyards of Farra di Soligo which are situated on limestone soil types. This semi sparkling wine makes a great aperitif and is perfect for a Bellini Cocktail.

MOET CHANDON (FRANCE)

80

Created in 1869 Moët Impérial is Moët Champagnes iconic house champagne. A blend of Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier and Chardonnay, it shows a vibrant intensity of green apple and citrus fruit with white flowers and blond notes of brioche, cereal and fresh nuts.

ALL OUR WINES CONTAIN SULPHITES



SCOTCH WHISKEY

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL TEACHERS FAMOUS GROUSE BLACK AND WHITE JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS CHIVAS REGAL	5.80 5.80 5.80 5.80 6.20 7.20 7.70
BOURBON WHISKEY	
JACK DANIELS	5.80
JIM BEAM	5.80
WILD TURKEY	5.80
WOODFORD RESERVE	6.10
BULLEIT	6.70
IRISH WHISKEY	
CONNEMARA PEATED SINGLE MALT	5.80
JAMESON	5.80
BUSHMILLS	5.80
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH	5.90
GALWAY HOOKER	6.00
TULLAMORE DEW 12 YEARS	7.00
JAMESON BLACK BARELL	7.70
GREEN SPOT	8.00
REDBREAST 12 YEARS	9.50
CONNEMARA PEATED SINGLE MALT 12 YEARS	9.70
YELLOW SPOT 12 YEARS	10.00
BUSHMILLS 16 YEARS	14.00
BUSHMILLS 21 YEARS	16.00
JAMESON 18 YEARS	25.50
REDBREAST 21 YEARS	29.00



COURVOISIER VS	6.0
COURVOISIER VSOP	8.10
HENNESSY VS	6.0
HENNESSY VSOP	8.10
MARTELL VS	6.0
VODKA	
ABSOLUT	5.80
SMIRNOFF	5.80
ABSOLUT LIME	6.0
ABSOLUT MANGO	6.0
ABSOLUT MANDRIN	6.0
ABSOLUT CITRON	6.0
ABSOLUT PEARS	6.0
TITO'S	6.20
KETEL ONE	6.70
BELVEDERE	8.70
GREY GOOSE	8.70
GIN	
BOMBAY SAPHIRE	5.90
BOMBAY BRAMBLE	6.10
BEEFEATER	6.10
TANQUERAY	6.20
DINGLE	6.20
BEEFEATER PINK	6.40
MALFY BLOOD ORANGE	6.50
MALFY PINK GRAPEFRUIT	6.70
MALFY LEMON	6.60
BROCKMANS	6.70
GUNPOWDER	7.70
HENDRICK'S	7.90
TANQUERAY 10	8.70
MONKEY 47	14.20
	Process of the second

SOFT DRINKS

COKE 3.40

DIET COKE 3.40

COKE ZERO 3.40

SPRITE 3.40

FANTA ORANGE/LEMON 3.40

FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC 3.50

APPLETISER 3.70

LUCOZADE 3.80

REDBULL 5.70

SCHWEPPES TONIC	3.20
SCHWEPPES SLIM LINE TONIC	3.20
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE	3.20
SCHWEPPES SODA	3.20
SCHWEPPES WHITE LEMONADE	3.20
STILL / SPARKLING WATER 0.33	3.40
POACHERS ELDERFLOWER TONIC	3.20
POACHERS GINGER BEER	3.20
POACHERS GINGER ALE	3.20

3.20

FRUICE JUICE (ORANGE, APPLE, CRANBERRY)